Other Equipments
 for Vacuum
0303
Other Equipments
 for Vacuum
Other Equipments
for Vacuum
VF

Operating pressure range kPa -95.9～0
Withstand pressure MPa 0.5
Applicable tube O.D. mm 4 6 8 10
Filtration μm 15
Filtration area mm2 750 1256
Suitable CONVUM nozzle size mm 1.0 or less 1.5 or less 2.0 or less
Weight g 19 20 37 41
Maintenance Parts
・Element
・Holder
・Filter kit（case, O ring）
VFL  ー   44   E VFL  ー   44   K
VFL  ー   46   H
Applicable model Applicable model
Applicable model
44 VFL-44/66
88 VFL-88/1010
44 VFL-44
66 VFL-66
88 VFL-88
1010 VFL-1010
46 VFL-44/66
81 VFL-88/1010
0000 0000
0000